4%

1 hydraulic function

Technical Data

Model
B C P
mm mm mm mm

1T124ST 1.515 1.175-2.995 1.650 605
1T124ST 1.515 1.175-2.995 1.650 605

1T124.1ST 1.190 950-2.570 1.550 605
1T124.1ST 1.190 950-2.570 1.550 605

1T124.2ST 940 750-1.930 1.160 605
1T124.2ST 940 750-1.930 1.160 605

R
mm

800
800

800
800

800
800

mm

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

The total height is the result of adding fig. A + C.

To choose the right fork length please consider dimension ,V*.

Closing force at 120 bar

N

3.700
3.700

3.700
3.700

3.700
3.700

Load Stabilizer T124 ST (25.10.2025)

\Y,
ISO mm

2 204
3 204

2 204
3 204

2 204
3 204

z
mm

217
217

231
231

253
253

The standard contact pad frame is alternatively available in 770 x 920 mm or 800 x 1.000 mm.

Increased contact pad on request.

Y
mm

749
749

627
627

522
522

Y1
mm

1.732
1.732

1.515
1.515

1.190
1.190

CofG CofG, CofG, Weight

kg
273
273

248
248

216
216

Price
AR

On request

On request

On request

On request

On request

On request



KAUP| Load Stabilizer T124 ST

Specification:
The KAUP Telescopic Load Stabilizer

T124ST has a large opening range with a low construction height.
Therefore this Load Stabilizer is best suited for large volume goods,

e.g. for stabilizing and securing stacks of Euro pallets.



Qualities:

* Solid construction
* Good visibility conditions
* Combination with other attachments possible
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