



1 hydraulic function

Technical Data

Model	A	B	C	P	R	T	Closing force at 120 bar N	ISO	V mm	CofG Z mm	CofG _v Y mm	CofG _v Y1 mm	Weight kg	Price 人民币
	mm	mm	mm	mm	mm	mm								
1T124ST	1.515	1.175-2.995	1.650	605	800	1.000	3.700	2	204	217	749	1.732	273	On request
1T124ST	1.515	1.175-2.995	1.650	605	800	1.000	3.700	3	204	217	749	1.732	273	On request
1T124.1ST	1.190	950-2.570	1.550	605	800	1.000	3.700	2	204	231	627	1.515	248	On request
1T124.1ST	1.190	950-2.570	1.550	605	800	1.000	3.700	3	204	231	627	1.515	248	On request
1T124.2ST	940	750-1.930	1.160	605	800	1.000	3.700	2	204	253	522	1.190	216	On request
1T124.2ST	940	750-1.930	1.160	605	800	1.000	3.700	3	204	253	522	1.190	216	On request

The total height is the result of adding fig. A + C.

To choose the right fork length please consider dimension „V“.

The standard contact pad frame is alternatively available in 770 x 920 mm or 800 x 1.000 mm.

Increased contact pad on request.



Specification:

The KAUP Telescopic Load Stabilizer

T124ST has a large opening range with a low construction height.

Therefore this Load Stabilizer is best suited for large volume goods, e.g. for stabilizing and securing stacks of Euro pallets.

Qualities:

- Solid construction
- Good visibility conditions
- Combination with other attachments possible